
IBA YOUTH WORLD BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

29.10.2024 17:46

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2024-10-29 14:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 18A

1 398 14:01:00 YOUTH WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM NIEWIADOMSKA NATALIA

LANZA COQUINCHE LEYDI ARIANA

RED

BLUE

POL

ECU

WP 5:0

Referee SRI
KATUGAMPALA
KATUGAMPALA ARUNA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ROU

COL

EGY

ALG

IRQ

BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

MOHAMED BESMI

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

2 399 14:16:00 YOUTH WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM FRAGNIERES MATHILDA

TOKHIROVA JASMIN

RED

BLUE

FRA

UZB

Referee KSA ABALKHAIL SALEH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

COL

MDA

CHN

EGY

ECU

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

BANDALAC VALERIU

HUO PENGXIANG

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

TOBAR JEFFERSON

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

BLUE WP 1:4

3 400 14:31:00 YOUTH WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM TANG XUAN

RAMIREZ REYES DEVANY

RED

BLUE

CHN

MEX

RSC R3 0:48

Referee AZE GURBANALIEV EMIL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

MNE

BUL

NEP

COL

MOHAMED BESMI

JABUCANIN BLAZO

POPOV IVAN

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

20:18

20:18

19:19

20:18

19:19

RED

4 401 14:46:00 YOUTH WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM MOSQUERA SERNA EVELIN ..LISET ..

TERESI MALOE

RED

BLUE

COL

FRA

Referee ALG MOHAMED BESMI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ROU

CHN

EGY

ECU

KSA

BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN

HUO PENGXIANG

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

TOBAR JEFFERSON

ABALKHAIL SALEH

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

5 402 15:01:00 YOUTH WOMEN 60-63KG LIGHT
WELTER

ZHANGABAYEVA ARUZHAN

KROWKA KINGA

RED

BLUE

KAZ

POL

WP 5:0

Referee TUR YURTSEVER BERNA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EGY

MDA

KSA

NEP

ESP

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

BANDALAC VALERIU

ABALKHAIL SALEH

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

29:27

29:27

30:26

29:27

29:27

RED

6 403 15:16:00 YOUTH WOMEN 60-63KG LIGHT
WELTER

LAWLESS SIOFRA

ISMOILOVA ODINAKHON

RED

BLUE

IRL

UZB

RSC R3 0:31

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARRA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

CHN

BUL

ECU

COL

MOHAMED BESMI

HUO PENGXIANG

POPOV IVAN

TOBAR JEFFERSON

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

RED
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SESSION 18A

7 404 15:31:00 YOUTH MEN 46-48KG MINIMUM SOBER RUIZ ANGEL MANUEL

NAZAROV BILALHABASI

RED

BLUE

CUB

AZE

Referee ROU BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KSA

EGY

MNE

SRI

ECU

ABALKHAIL SALEH

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

JABUCANIN BLAZO

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

TOBAR JEFFERSON

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE WP 1:4

8 405 15:46:00 YOUTH MEN 46-48KG MINIMUM HU JUNHAO

CHADGHOUR OTHMAN

RED

BLUE

CHN

MAR

Referee TUR YURTSEVER BERNA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MDA

ALG

NEP

ECU

LAT

BANDALAC VALERIU

MOHAMED BESMI

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

TOBAR JEFFERSON

HANEVIC LEONIDS

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

BLUE WP 1:4

9 406 16:01:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM DALLAGI KOUSSAY

DZHUMAEV AMANTUR

RED

BLUE

TUN

KGZ

Referee GUA
GARCIA GIRON RODERICO
GIOVANNI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

COL

ROU

CHN

BUL

EGY

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN

HUO PENGXIANG

POPOV IVAN

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

28:29

26:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

10 407 16:16:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM ZHANG HANRUI

KOZÁK KEVIN

RED

BLUE

CHN

HUN

WP 5:0

Referee ESP
ACENDRA LOPEZ
EDILBERTO ENRIQUE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KSA

SRI

BUL

MNE

ECU

ABALKHAIL SALEH

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

POPOV IVAN

JABUCANIN BLAZO

TOBAR JEFFERSON

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

11 408 16:31:00 YOUTH MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER SABYRKHAN TOREKHAN

AHMADOV AKBAR

RED

BLUE

KAZ

UZB

WP 5:0

Referee MDA BANDALAC VALERIU Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

NEP

CHN

MNE

ALG

AZE

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

HUO PENGXIANG

JABUCANIN BLAZO

MOHAMED BESMI

GURBANALIEV EMIL

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:27

29:28

RED

12 409 16:46:00 YOUTH MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER ZHANG HAOSHENG

KARAJ BESIAN

RED

BLUE

CHN

ALB

WP 5:0

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARRA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ROU

IRQ

ALG

KSA

LAT

BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

MOHAMED BESMI

ABALKHAIL SALEH

HANEVIC LEONIDS

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED
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SESSION 18A

13 410 17:01:00 YOUTH MEN 80-86KG CRUISER O DOWD SHAY MICHAEL

KAZARYAN SAMVEL

RED

BLUE

IBA-N ....

GEO

RSC R3 1:35

Referee MNE JABUCANIN BLAZO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

NEP

TUR

CHN

EGY

BUL

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

YURTSEVER BERNA

HUO PENGXIANG

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

POPOV IVAN

18:20

18:19

19:19

19:19

19:19

RED

14 411 17:16:00 YOUTH MEN 80-86KG CRUISER ISROILOV AKMALJON

PRILUTSKY ARIEL

RED

BLUE

UZB

ISR

WP 5:0

Referee ECU TOBAR JEFFERSON Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

COL

ESP

MDA

SRI

NEP

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

BANDALAC VALERIU

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
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SESSION 18B

1 412 14:01:00 YOUTH WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM ABDRASSILOVA ANEL

HERRERA BOHORQUEZ JUANITA

RED

BLUE

KAZ

COL

WP 5:0

Referee CRO RAMAJ NAIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MEX

EST

CRC

IND

TJK

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

MELISS DMITRI

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

TOKAS PRITAM

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

2 413 14:16:00 YOUTH WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM ZENG WEIMEI

AMPARAN PIZARRO VALERIA ..SAR..

RED

BLUE

CHN

MEX

Referee MAR ABBAR BACHIR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RUS

AFG

CRC

ZIM

SRB

KRUTASOV SERGEY

SULTANI TAMIM

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

25:30

24:30

27:29

26:30

26:30

BLUE WP 0:5

3 414 14:31:00 YOUTH WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM SIKSTUS DIANA

SHARIPOVA FERUZA

RED

BLUE

RUS

UZB

WP 5:0

Referee TJK ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MEX

BIH

EST

IND

KAZ

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

POLETAN TINA

MELISS DMITRI

TOKAS PRITAM

GANI ISKAKOV

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

4 415 14:46:00 YOUTH WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM MOROSANU VALENTINA ELENA

HORTA ACEVEDO GENESIS ..KATH ..

RED

BLUE

ROU

VEN

Referee CRC
COTO MORALES MARIA
FERNANDA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MEX

AFG

RUS

ZIM

MAR

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

SULTANI TAMIM

KRUTASOV SERGEY

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

ABBAR BACHIR

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE RSC R1 0:25

5 416 15:01:00 YOUTH WOMEN 60-63KG LIGHT
WELTER

PAK SIN A

GRABERT LILLYFRIDA

RED

BLUE

PRK

GER

WP 5:0

Referee ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TJK

MEX

IND

FRA

SRB

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

TOKAS PRITAM

MADEN JOHANY

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

30:26

30:25

30:24

30:26

30:26

RED

6 417 15:16:00 YOUTH WOMEN 60-63KG LIGHT
WELTER

BUSE ALISSA ANA MARIA

KANTZARI OURANIA

RED

BLUE

ROU

GRE

Referee EST MELISS DMITRI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BIH

AFG

CRC

MAR

KAZ

POLETAN TINA

SULTANI TAMIM

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

ABBAR BACHIR

GANI ISKAKOV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE RSC R1 0:47
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SESSION 18B

7 418 15:31:00 YOUTH MEN 46-48KG MINIMUM KIM KWON IL

SABIROV SAYFIDDIN

RED

BLUE

PRK

UZB

Referee IND TOKAS PRITAM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TJK

RUS

MEX

ZIM

FRA

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

KRUTASOV SERGEY

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

MADEN JOHANY

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

8 419 15:46:00 YOUTH MEN 46-48KG MINIMUM MAGHRAOUI FRYHAH ISMAEL

BERIKBAY DIAS

RED

BLUE

ESP

KAZ

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EST

BIH

AFG

MAR

TJK

MELISS DMITRI

POLETAN TINA

SULTANI TAMIM

ABBAR BACHIR

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 2:3

9 420 16:01:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM ASLANLI OMAR

TASTANOV SOBIRJON

RED

BLUE

AZE

UZB

Referee KAZ GANI ISKAKOV Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TJK

RUS

BIH

IND

MEX

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

KRUTASOV SERGEY

POLETAN TINA

TOKAS PRITAM

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

10 421 16:16:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM DJEMMAL MOHAMED

ROGOZIN VIACHESLAV

RED

BLUE

FRA

RUS

Referee MAR ABBAR BACHIR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EST

CRO

CRC

AFG

IND

MELISS DMITRI

RAMAJ NAIM

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

SULTANI TAMIM

TOKAS PRITAM

17:20

17:20

18:20

17:20

17:20

BLUE RSC R3 0:48

11 422 16:31:00 YOUTH MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER GURANDA DANIIL

ESPINOSA SANTOYA DAVID ..MAN ..

RED

BLUE

MDA

CUB

Referee FRA MADEN JOHANY Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MEX

RUS

ZIM

TJK

KAZ

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

KRUTASOV SERGEY

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

GANI ISKAKOV

9:10

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

BLUE KO R2 0:36

12 423 16:46:00 YOUTH MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER TUDOROIU ARUN NICU

FLORES GUERRERO JUAN DIEGO

RED

BLUE

ROU

MEX

Referee AFG SULTANI TAMIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CRC

IND

EST

MAR

KAZ

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

TOKAS PRITAM

MELISS DMITRI

ABBAR BACHIR

GANI ISKAKOV

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 2:3
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SESSION 18B

13 424 17:01:00 YOUTH MEN 80-86KG CRUISER PETROV STOYAN VASILEV

RUMIANTSAU ANDREI

RED

BLUE

BUL

BLR

Referee RUS KRUTASOV SERGEY Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TJK

MEX

FRA

ZIM

KAZ

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

MADEN JOHANY

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

GANI ISKAKOV

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

14 425 17:16:00 YOUTH MEN 80-86KG CRUISER RAWLINS ZAYAS JAVIER ..ALEXAN ..

DZHAMAEV KAMIL

RED

BLUE

CUB

RUS

Referee BIH POLETAN TINA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

EST

MAR

AFG

CRC

TOKAS PRITAM

MELISS DMITRI

ABBAR BACHIR

SULTANI TAMIM

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

28:28

26:30

27:29

28:28

29:27

BLUE WP 2:3
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